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                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1461  Tanner Hraby                  12  Medford Area                  17:39.7  5:42 
      2    2 1394  Brody Bjorklund                9  Baraboo                       17:42.0  5:42 
      3    3 1426  Josh Ellerman                 11  Mauston                       17:42.6  5:43 
      4    4 1433  Brekk Peterson                10  Mauston                       18:10.0  5:51 
      5    5 1400  Enoch Hyzer                   10  Baraboo                       18:17.9  5:54 
      6    6 1402  Keinan Jones                  11  Baraboo                       18:18.5  5:54 
      7    7 1489  Samuel Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien              18:28.3  5:57 
      8    8 1436  Tyler Schwartz                12  Mauston                       18:31.3  5:58 
      9    9 1428  Drake Gosda                   12  Mauston                       18:35.4  6:00 
     10   10 1410  Ben Meise                     10  Baraboo                       18:38.4  6:00 
     11   11 1396  Dylan Davies                   9  Baraboo                       18:43.0  6:02 
     12   12 1434  Haakon Peterson                9  Mauston                       18:47.2  6:03 
     13   13 1409  Jonatan Martinez               9  Baraboo                       18:53.9  6:05 
     14   14 1516  Luke Sampson                  12  Wisconsin Dells               18:57.6  6:07 
     15   15 1508  Lukas Gounberg                11  Wisconsin Dells               19:04.6  6:09 
     16   16 1505  Keegan Cobbs                  11  Wisconsin Dells               19:04.7  6:09 
     17   17 1517  Blake Schmitz                  9  Wisconsin Dells               19:04.8  6:09 
     18   18 1485  Spencer Foley                 11  Prairie du Chien              19:22.7  6:15 
     19   19 1397  Jacob Greenwood               11  Baraboo                       19:31.4  6:18 
     20   20 1506  Logan Cunningham              10  Wisconsin Dells               19:39.3  6:20 
     21   21 1458  Brandon Curtis                11  Medford Area                  19:41.2  6:21 
     22   22 1519  Jaren Ward                    11  Wisconsin Dells               19:45.4  6:22 
     23   23 1466  Nick Steliga                  12  Medford Area                  19:55.3  6:25 
     24   24 1465  Peyton Ried                    9  Medford Area                  20:17.7  6:32 
     25   25 1459  Will Daniels                   8  Medford Area                  20:36.3  6:38 
     26   26 1455  Hudson Briggs                  9  Medford Area                  20:56.4  6:45 
     27   27 1475  Owen Michael                  12  Nekoosa                       21:17.2  6:52 
     28   28 1469  Joseph Alameda                12  Nekoosa                       21:17.4  6:52 
     29   29 1488  Joseph Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien              21:39.2  6:59 
     30   30 1470  Karsten Barten                12  Nekoosa                       21:45.4  7:01 
     31   31 1492  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      10  Prairie du Chien              23:05.3  7:26 
     32   32 1487  Lane Henderson                 9  Prairie du Chien              23:26.0  7:33 
     33   33 1486  Tyler Harris                  12  Prairie du Chien              23:44.2  7:39 
     34   34 1474  Dane Lepak                    10  Nekoosa                       25:07.6  8:06 
     35   35 1473  Collin Johnson                 9  Nekoosa                       25:13.4  8:08 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Baraboo                                    (18:20.0  91:39.8 1:01.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brody Bjorklund            9 17:42.0
       2      5  Enoch Hyzer               10 18:17.9
       3      6  Keinan Jones              11 18:18.5
       4     10  Ben Meise                 10 18:38.4
       5     11  Dylan Davies               9 18:43.0
       6   ( 13) Jonatan Martinez           9 18:53.9
       7   ( 19) Jacob Greenwood           11 19:31.4

       2.    36  Mauston                                    (18:21.3  91:46.5 1:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Josh Ellerman             11 17:42.6
       2      4  Brekk Peterson            10 18:10.0
       3      8  Tyler Schwartz            12 18:31.3
       4      9  Drake Gosda               12 18:35.4
       5     12  Haakon Peterson            9 18:47.2

       3.    82  Wisconsin Dells                            (19:10.2  95:51.0 0:41.7)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Luke Sampson              12 18:57.6
       2     15  Lukas Gounberg            11 19:04.6
       3     16  Keegan Cobbs              11 19:04.7
       4     17  Blake Schmitz              9 19:04.8
       5     20  Logan Cunningham          10 19:39.3
       6   ( 22) Jaren Ward                11 19:45.4

       4.    94  Medford Area                               (19:38.1  98:10.2 2:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tanner Hraby              12 17:39.7
       2     21  Brandon Curtis            11 19:41.2
       3     23  Nick Steliga              12 19:55.3
       4     24  Peyton Ried                9 20:17.7
       5     25  Will Daniels               8 20:36.3
       6   ( 26) Hudson Briggs              9 20:56.4

       5.   117  Prairie du Chien                           (21:12.3  106:01.5 4:57.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Samuel Kramer             10 18:28.3
       2     18  Spencer Foley             11 19:22.7
       3     29  Joseph Kramer             10 21:39.2
       4     31  Finnian Stafford-Johnson  10 23:05.3
       5     32  Lane Henderson             9 23:26.0
       6   ( 33) Tyler Harris              12 23:44.2

       6.   154  Nekoosa                                    (22:56.2  114:41.0 3:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Owen Michael              12 21:17.2
       2     28  Joseph Alameda            12 21:17.4
       3     30  Karsten Barten            12 21:45.4
       4     34  Dane Lepak                10 25:07.6
       5     35  Collin Johnson             9 25:13.4



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 7, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1403  Joe Korthals                   9  Baraboo                       18:54.9  6:06 
      2    2 1393  Sergio Angel                  12  Baraboo                       19:48.6  6:23 
      3    3 1406  Grayson Lutz                  12  Baraboo                       19:53.5  6:25 
      4    4 1507  Jonah Dietsch                  9  Wisconsin Dells               19:54.1  6:25 
      5    5 1401  Canon James                    9  Baraboo                       20:02.4  6:28 
      6    6 1511  Luke Knetter                  12  Wisconsin Dells               20:06.2  6:29 
      7    7 1437  Rumen Southworth              12  Mauston                       20:08.1  6:29 
      8    8 1398  Carter Gross                   9  Baraboo                       20:25.6  6:35 
      9    9 1399  Carson Hasheider               9  Baraboo                       20:35.0  6:38 
     10   10 1510  Brady Hess                     9  Wisconsin Dells               20:38.5  6:39 
     11   11 1439  Jayden Vanderhoof              9  Mauston                       20:39.3  6:39 
     12   12 1518  Andrew Seiler                 12  Wisconsin Dells               20:43.9  6:41 
     13   13 1430  Ahren Heinrich                12  Mauston                       20:49.6  6:43 
     14   14 1415  Carter WhiteEagle             11  Baraboo                       20:53.8  6:44 
     15      1414  Leo Wagner                    12  Baraboo                       20:54.2  6:44 
     16   15 1503  Zion Alwin                    11  Wisconsin Dells               20:54.4  6:44 
     17      1407  Khianna Mack                  10  Baraboo                       21:15.8  6:51 
     18   16 1423  Caleb Bires                   10  Mauston                       21:19.0  6:52 
     19   17 1513  Jack Nichols                  12  Wisconsin Dells               21:25.5  6:54 
     20      1464  Evan Pagel                    10  Medford Area                  21:29.6  6:56 
     21   18 1425  Noah Cortez                    9  Mauston                       21:33.3  6:57 
     22      1404  Lane Lindloff                  9  Baraboo                       21:37.0  6:58 
     23      1408  Marcus Mack                   12  Baraboo                       21:40.2  6:59 
     24   19 1440  Jonah West                     9  Mauston                       21:42.5  7:00 
     25      1463  Jordon Lavin                   9  Medford Area                  21:44.9  7:00 
     26      1405  Ayvien Lopez                   9  Baraboo                       21:52.6  7:03 
     27      1462  Cullen Jones                  10  Medford Area                  21:53.5  7:03 
     28   20 1515  Ryan Rockwell                 12  Wisconsin Dells               22:01.1  7:06 
     29      1514  Mason Robenolt                 9  Wisconsin Dells               22:13.9  7:10 
     30      1412  Sawyer Pemberton              10  Baraboo                       22:33.8  7:16 
     31      1411  Andrew Pachon                 10  Baraboo                       23:05.3  7:26 
     32      1490  Caleb Mezera                  10  Prairie du Chien              24:06.9  7:46 
     33      1413  Adam Tobin                     9  Baraboo                       24:07.2  7:46 
     34   21 1424  Housworth Brayden              9  Mauston                       24:53.9  8:01 
     35      1429  Izaiah Griffin                10  Mauston                       24:54.4  8:01 
     36      1456  Hunter Briggs                 12  Medford Area                  25:03.4  8:04 
     37      1438  Nick Trute                     9  Mauston                       25:28.7  8:13 
     38      1512  Hayden Leis                   12  Wisconsin Dells               27:28.6  8:51 
     39      1416  Bode Young                     9  Baraboo                       28:22.7  9:09 
     40      1427  Charles Gordon                10  Mauston                       32:46.2 10:33 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Baraboo                                    (19:49.0  99:05.0 1:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joe Korthals               9 18:54.9
       2      2  Sergio Angel              12 19:48.6
       3      3  Grayson Lutz              12 19:53.5
       4      5  Canon James                9 20:02.4
       5      8  Carter Gross               9 20:25.6
       6   (  9) Carson Hasheider           9 20:35.0
       7   ( 14) Carter WhiteEagle         11 20:53.8

       2.    47  Wisconsin Dells                            (20:27.5  102:17.1 1:00.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Jonah Dietsch              9 19:54.1
       2      6  Luke Knetter              12 20:06.2
       3     10  Brady Hess                 9 20:38.5
       4     12  Andrew Seiler             12 20:43.9
       5     15  Zion Alwin                11 20:54.4
       6   ( 17) Jack Nichols              12 21:25.5
       7   ( 20) Ryan Rockwell             12 22:01.1

       3.    65  Mauston                                    (20:53.9  104:29.3 1:25.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Rumen Southworth          12 20:08.1
       2     11  Jayden Vanderhoof          9 20:39.3
       3     13  Ahren Heinrich            12 20:49.6
       4     16  Caleb Bires               10 21:19.0
       5     18  Noah Cortez                9 21:33.3
       6   ( 19) Jonah West                 9 21:42.5
       7   ( 21) Housworth Brayden          9 24:53.9


